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Inspired by the natural curves of a graceful chain, the Enjoy collection makes a captivating 

impression with its modern, timeless design that is both unusual and harmonious. The 

ongoing popularity of specialty coffees and teas is where the Enjoy collection really comes 

into its own: the lively design provides an extravagant showcase for each cappuccino, café 

au lait or cup of tea. The strikingly designed saucers and plates are a real treat for the eyes. 

The rounded shapes and variety of cup sizes make this a perfect concept to be used in 

discerning cafés, trend-setting coffee shops and snack bars. 

Design: Ottenwälder und Ottenwälder, 2010

Indulgence of a special kind

enjoy

HOTEL  BUSINESS  AND  GASTRONOMY
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Enjoying the good
things in life, in style
Enjoy adds a special highlight to hot drink and snack food presentation.

Coffee to stay – 

Enjoy your coffee – at any time.
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Unusually lively
Harmony and extravagance are by no means mutually exclusive, as shown in 

the design of the Enjoy collection. The shape of each item features an 

individual variation of catenary lines – harmonious, casual curves of natural 

elegance. The asymmetric pieces emulate the flowing lines of a horizontally 

arranged chain. The round plates and saucers subtly follow these lines with 

their classic rim design, and the handles of cups, mugs and pots with their 

gentle, dynamic contour are delightful to the touch. A refreshing mixture, 

extraordinary yet simple. Thus, Enjoy is leaving a distinctive mark on porcelain 

design. Designed for those who not only want to indulge their guests, but to 

surprise them as well. 

Refreshing curves for a 

great start to the day.
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Sophistication 
for stylish snacks
With the Enjoy collection, Bauscher is making a deliberate statement in the 

world of hot beverages and snack culture. For example, the two generously 

designed, asymmetric plates – deep and flat – are excellently suited to 

serving all kinds of snacks, from soup or salad and light pasta dishes to classic 

sandwiches. They provide an extraordinary frame, get the guest‘s attention, 

and turn little sweet or savoury snacks into a special experience. 

Enjoy Snack – little moments

of indulgence.
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A well-rounded 
delight
The Enjoy collection radiates international style – that’s why it fits so well in the 

catering and hotel trade worldwide. The modern proportions of the round 

plates beautifully complement the asymmetric shapes. The wide, flowing rims 

subtly repeat the design concept of catenary lines and add a strikingly 

elegant note to any dinner. The clear, classic design thus sets a prominent 

stage for absolutely perfect dinner compositions.

Enjoy Dinner – for a stylish finish 

to the day.
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Quality
Made in Germany
The Enjoy collection offers exciting scope for presentation and design, and 

also looks superb in combination with other Bauscher collections. The 

Bauscher Hotel & Gastronomy catalogue provides all kinds of fascinating in-

spirations. And every piece of porcelain is perfectly suited to the hard daily 

wear of gastronomy, for quality is the most important feature of our brand. 

This has been true since 1881 when the brothers August and Conrad 

Bauscher founded the company in Weiden, Germany. Bauscher porcelain is 

extremely robust and meets the highest demands on quality and functionality: 

professional porcelain Made in Germany. 
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Dekore

Pattern

Décors

Decorados

Decori

enjoy

Natural Colours Chocolate

Natural Colours Crocant

Natural Colours Pistazie

Kombinationsmöglichkeiten / Variations

700020

700363

340351_1

Dekoridee Doublée Dekoridee Loom

Dekoridee Vela

424490 424530

424520

Vollfond  / full spray decoration

Porzellan mit Charakter: Unser Dekor-Service bietet für jeden Wunsch eine maßgeschneiderte Lösung!

Porcelain with character: Our décor service provides tailored solutions for every wish!

Farbabweichungen sind drucktechnisch bedingt. 100 % color accuracy cannot be guaranteed due to printing techniques.
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Kaffeekanne, Coffeepot,                                                                                                                            

Cafetière, Cafetera, Caffettiera 

› Kaffeekanne 0.30 komplett 92 4130  0,30 (10.14) 142 (5.59) 120 345

› Kaffeekanne Unterteil 92 4131  0,30 (10.14) 142 (5.59) 111 300

› Kaffeekanne Deckel 92 4132  -  54 (2.13)  27 45

  

Teekanne, Teapot,

Théière, Tetera, Teiera

 

› Teekanne 0.40 komplett 92 4340  0,40 (13.53) 172 (6.77) 110 480 

› Teekanne Unterteil 92 4341  0,40 (13.53) 172 (6.77) 101 400

› Teekanne Deckel 92 4342  -  75 (2.95)  30  80

Teesieb Kunststoff, Teastrainer plastic, 

Filtre plastique à thé avec anse mobil, Colador de sintético de te, Filtro in plastica

› Teesieb Kunststoff 20 4042     - 75 (2.95) 77 18

Milchgießer, Creamer,                                                                                                   

Pot à lait, Lechera, Lattiera

 

› Milchgießer ohne Henkel 0.05 92 4605  0,05    (1.69)    62 (2.44)    60 60

› Milchgießer mit Henkel 0.15 92 4715  0,15    (5.07) 114 (4.49)    90 140

› Milchgießer mit Henkel 0.30 92 4730  0,30 (10.14) 142 (5.59) 108 290 

    

Zuckertütenbehälter, Sugar package holder,                                                                                        

Sucrier spécial, Azucarero por bolsitas, Zuccheriera

› Zuckertütenbehälter 92 7911  - 128 x 74 (5.04 x 2.91)    44 180

Auch für Teebeutel in Einzelverpackung geeignet.

Also suitable for individually packaged tea bags.

Utilisable également pour les sachets de thé sous emballage individuel.

También apto para bolsas de té individuales.

Adatto anche per bustine da tè in confezione singola.

     

Bowl, Bowl,                                                                                                                                                             

Bol, Bowl, Copetta

 

› Bowl 0.18 2) 92 6568  0,18  (6.09)               77 (3.03) 66 / 375 130

› Kombi-Untertasse asymmetrisch  92 7118    - 150 x 141 (5.90 x 5.55) 22 / 120 198

› Kombi-Untertasse rund  92 6918    -              162 (6.38) 19 / 100 210

› Bowl 0.44 3) 92 6594  0,44 (14.88)              120 (4.72) 78 / 139 (5) 285

› Kombi-Untertasse asymmetrisch 35 92 7135  -  173 x  149 (6.81 x 5.87) 22 / 114 255

› Untertasse rund 35 92 6935    -               181 (7.13) 19 / 100 275   

 

Bezeichnung

Article

Description

Descripción

Descrizione

Bestell-Nr.

Order No.

Code

N° pedido

Numero ordine

 

Inhalt l

Volume (fl. oz.) 

Contenance 

Contenido

Contenuto

Durchmesser mm

Diameter (inch)

Dimensions

Diámetro

Diametro

Höhe ƒ / ƒƒ Stück mm

Height ƒ / ƒƒ pieces 

Hauteur ƒ / ƒƒ pièces 

Altura por ƒ / ƒƒ piezas

Altezza al ƒ / ƒƒ pezzi 

Gewicht g

Weight

Poids

Peso

Peso

enjoy

2)  Options 71 6918 + 71 7118; Pleasure 09 7118; 
Prisma 60 6918 + 60 7018; Dimension 90 6918; Bonn / Bistro 
54 6920; 6200  62 6918; Dialog 80 6918; Carat 25 6918

3) Options 71 6940;  

 Pleasure 09 7036; Carat 25 7100

passt auch auf die Untertassen / fits saucers / assortie aux soucoupes / viene también con los platitos / abbinabile anche ai piattini:
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Tasse, Cup and saucer,                                                                                                                            

Tasse et soucoupe, Taza y platito, Tazza e piattino 

› Obertasse 0.09 1) 92 5259  0,09    (3.04)                 61 (2.40) 67 / 240 (5) 140

› Untertasse asymmetrisch  09 92 7109  - 120 x 115 (4.72 x 4.53) 22 / 118 145

› Untertasse rund  09 92 6909  -              134 (5.28) 18 / 97 150

Tasse, Cup and saucer,                                                                                                                            

Tasse et soucoupe, Taza y platito, Tazza e piattino 

› Obertasse 0.18 2) 92 5168  0,18    (6.09)                 77 (3.03) 66 / 210 (5) 145

› Kombi-Untertasse asymmetrisch  92 7118    -  150 x  141 (5.90 x 5.55) 22 / 120 198

› Kombi-Untertasse rund  92 6918    -              162 (6.38) 19/ 100 210

Tasse, Cup and saucer,                                                                                                                            

Tasse et soucoupe, Taza y platito, Tazza e piattino 

› Obertasse 0.25 2) 92 5175  0,25    (8.45)        97 (3.82)  66 180

› Kombi-Untertasse asymmetrisch  92 7118  -  150 x  141 (5.90 x 5.55) 22 / 120 198

› Kombi-Untertasse rund  92 6918    -      162  (6.38) 19/ 100 210

› Obertasse 0.35 92 5185  0,35 (11.83)              106 (4.17)  73 215

› Untertasse asymmetrisch 35 92 7135  -  173 x  149 (6.81 x 5.87) 22 / 114 255

› Untertasse rund 35 92 6935    -              181 (7.13) 19      / 100 275

› Obertasse 0.44 3) 92 5194  0,44 (14.88)              120  (4.72) 78 300

› Untertasse asymmetrisch 35 92 7135  -  173 x  149  (6.81 x 5.87) 22 / 114 255

› Untertasse rund 35 92 6935    -              181 (7.13) 19 / 100 275

Tasse stapelbar, Cup stackable and saucer,                                                                                                                           

Tasse empilabile et soucoupe, Taza apilable y platito, Tazza impilabile e piattino

› Obertasse 0.18 stapelbar 2) 92 5118  0,18    (6.09)                 77 (3.03)  61 / 255 (5) 170

› Kombi-Untertasse asymmetrisch  92 7118  -  150 x  141 (5.90 x 5.55) 22 / 120 198

› Kombi-Untertasse rund  92 6918    -              162  (6.38) 19 / 100 210

› Obertasse 0.25 stapelbar 2) 92 5125  0,25    (8.45)                 77 (3.03)  79 / 345 (5) 200

› Kombi-Untertasse asymmetrisch  92 7118  -  150 x  141 (5.90 x 5.55) 22 / 120 198

› Kombi-Untertasse rund  92 6918    -              162  (6.38) 19 / 100 210

Tasse, Cup and saucer,                                                                                                                           

Tasse et soucoupe, Taza y platito, Tazza e piattino

› Obertasse 0.25 hoch 2) 92 5325   -                 80  (3.15) 83 / 250 (5) 180

› Kombi-Untertasse asymmetrisch  92 7118  -  150 x  141 (5.90 x 5.55) 22 / 120 198

› Kombi-Untertasse rund  92 6918    -              162  (6.38) 19 / 100 210

Becher, Mug and saucer,                                                                                                                                                                              

Gobelet et soucoupe, Taza mug y platito, Bicchiere e piattino

 

› Becher 0.30 2) 92 5630  0,30 (10.14)                 83 (3.27)  98 / 290 (5) 290

› Kombi-Untertasse asymmetrisch  92 7118  -  150 x  141 (5.90 x 5.55) 22 / 120 198

› Kombi-Untertasse rund  92 6918    -              162 (6.38) 19 / 100 210

› Becher 0.45 3) 92 5645  0,45 (15.22)                92  (3.62)  117 400

› Untertasse asymmetrisch 35 92 7135  -  173 x  149 (6.81 x 5.87) 22 / 114 255

› Untertasse rund 35 92 6935    -               181 (7.13) 19 / 100 275

 

Bezeichnung

Article

Description

Descripción

Descrizione

Bestell-Nr.

Order No.

Code

N° pedido

Numero ordine

 

Inhalt l

Volume (fl. oz.) 

Contenance 

Contenido

Contenuto

Durchmesser mm

Diameter (inch)

Dimensions

Diámetro

Diametro

Höhe ƒ / ƒƒ Stück mm

Height ƒ / ƒƒ pieces 

Hauteur ƒ / ƒƒ pièces 

Altura por ƒ / ƒƒ piezas

Altezza al ƒ / ƒƒ pezzi 

Gewicht g

Weight

Poids

Peso

Peso

enjoy

1)  Options 71 6909 + 71 7009; Pleasure 09 7010; 
Prisma 60 6909; Dimension 90 6909; Bonn / Bistro 54 6909; 
6200  626910; Dialog 80 6909; Carat 25 69 09

2)  Options 71 6918 + 71 7118; Pleasure 09 7118; 
Prisma 60 6918 + 60 7018; Dimension 90 6918; Bonn / Bistro 
54 6920; 6200  62 6918; Dialog 80 6918; Carat 25 6918

3)  Options 71 6940; 

Pleasure 09 7036; Carat 25 7100

passt auch auf die Untertassen / fits saucers / assortie aux soucoupes / viene también con los platitos / abbinabile anche ai piattini:
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Suppentasse, Cream soup cup and saucer,                                                                                                                                                

Tasse à consommé et soucoupe, Taza consomé y platito, Tazza da brodo e piattino

› Suppentasse 0.25 2) 92 2775  0,25    (8.45)                97 (3.82) 66 / 275 180

› Kombi-Untertasse asymmetrisch  92 7118  -  150 x  141 (5.90 x 5.55) 22 / 120 198

› Kombi-Untertasse rund  92 6918    -             162  (6.38) 19 / 100 210

› Suppentasse 0.44 3) 92 2794  0,44 (14.88)             120 (4.72) 78 / 350 310

› Untertasse asymmetrisch 35 92 7135  - 173 x  149 (6.81 x 5.87) 22 / 114 255

› Untertasse rund 35 92 6935    -              181 (7.13) 19 / 100 275

Setplatte asymmetrisch, Set platter asymmetric,                                                                                                                          

Plat asymétrique, Fuente asimétrico, Piatto asimmetrico 

 

› Setplatte asymmetrisch   92 2626  - 263 x  177 (10.35 x 6.97) 23 / 130 510

Auf die Setplatte passen die Obertassen 0.18 + 0.25, 0.18 + 0.25 stapelbar, der Becher 0.30 und die Suppentasse 0.25.

On the set platter you can fit the 0.18 + 0.25 cups, 0.18 + 0.25 stackable cups, the 0.30 mug and the 0.25 soup cup. 

Assortis au plat, tasses 0.18 + 0.25, 0.18 + 0.25 empilables et gobelet 0.30 et tasse à soupe 0.25.

Los platos de la colección están diseñados para las tazas de 0.18 + 0.25, las tazas apilables de 0.18 + 0.25, el vaso de 0.30 y la taza para sopa de 0.25. 

Sul vassoio possono essere collocate le tazze 0.18 + 0.25, 0.18 + 0.25 impilabili, il bicchiere 0.30 e la tazza da brodo 0.25.

Teller flach asymmetrisch, Plate flat asymmetric,                                                                                                  

Assiette plate asymétrique, Plato llano asimétrico, Piatto piano  asimmetrico

 

› Teller flach asymmetrisch 21 92 1521  - 213 x  194 (8.39 x 7.64) 23 / 117 375

› Teller flach asymmetrisch 26 92 1526  -  260 x  241 (10.24 x 9.49) 25 / 120 580

Teller tief asymmetrisch, Plate deep asymmetric,                                                                                                  

Assiette creuse asymétrique, Plato hondo asimétrico, Piatto fondo asimmetrico

 

› Teller tief asymmetrisch 23 92 1623  0,95 (32.12) 231 x  214 (9.09 x 8.43) 50 / 145 555

Teller flach rund Fahne, Plate flat round with rim,                                                                                                  

Assiette plate ronde avec láile, Plato llano redondo con ala, Piatto piano rotondo con falda

 

› Teller flach rund Fahne 16 92 0016  - 161  (6.33) 21 / 101 225

› Teller flach rund Fahne 23 92 0023  - 227  (8.94) 22 / 110 495

› Teller flach rund Fahne 26 92 0026  - 262 (10.32) 24 / 120 665

› Teller flach rund Fahne 28 92 0028  - 279 (10.98) 25 / 128 810

› Teller flach rund Fahne 32 92 0032  - 319 (12.56) 26 / 130 1100

Teller tief rund Fahne, Plate deep round with rim,                                                                                                  

Assiette creuse ronde avec láile, Plato hondo redondo con ala, Piatto fondo rotondo con falda

 

› Teller tief rund Fahne 16 92 0116  0,08    (2.70) 161  (6.33) 38 / 158 270

› Teller tief rund Fahne 24 92 0124  0,30 (10.14) 241  (9.49) 46 / 155 600

› Teller tief rund Fahne 28 92 0128  0,50 (16.91) 281 (11.06) 47 / 150 810

Bezeichnung

Article

Description

Descripción

Descrizione

Bestell-Nr.

Order No.

Code

N° pedido

Numero ordine

 

Inhalt l

Volume (fl. oz.) 

Contenance 

Contenido

Contenuto

Durchmesser mm

Diameter (inch)

Dimensions

Diámetro

Diametro

Höhe ƒ / ƒƒ Stück mm

Height ƒ / ƒƒ pieces 

Hauteur ƒ / ƒƒ pièces 

Altura por ƒ / ƒƒ piezas

Altezza al ƒ / ƒƒ pezzi 

Gewicht g

Weight

Poids

Peso

Peso

enjoy

Weitere Informationen finden Sie in unserem Gesamtkatalog und unter www.bauscher.de

For more information please see our general catalogue or visit our website www.bauscher.de

Die angegebenen technischen Daten sind Stand der gegenwärtigen Entwicklung und können nach der Serienfertigung noch abweichen.
The technical specifications provided represent the current state of development and may differ in series production.
Les caractéristiques techniques indiquées correspondent à l‘état de l‘évolution actuelle et peuvent varier en raison des contraintes de la fabrication en série.
Los datos técnicos indicados son válidos en la fase de desarrollo actual pero pueden variar al llegar a la fase de fabricación de la serie.
I dati tecnici indicati sono aggiornati allo sviluppo attuale e possono ancora divergere dopo la produzione in serie. 10
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Porcelain 
shows its colors
Bauscher has always stood for design that sets standards in professional porcelain, not 

only in the shaping of any given article but also in its extraordinary colors. We take great 

pride in our Atelier. Day in and day out, the designers at our in-house studio create new, 

unmistakable décors in close coordination with our customers. Whether elegant colors, 

fine vignettes or vivid patterns – a décor is an important message in gastronomy that sets 

an establishment apart and underscores its personality.

Décor Service
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Our special 
forte: 
custom-made 
designs
Our studio’s portfolio encompasses a collection of more than 

25,000 décors. Anyone who cannot decide from such a huge 

choice can simply have their own individual décor created. Our 

décor studio provides tailored solutions for every wish - classic lo-

gos or word marks as well as elaborate patterns and decorations 

on rims and mirrors. We remain at the customer’s side through-

out the production process, sharing our experience and creativity 

from the first draft to final delivery.
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Accentuating 
with colors

The Bauscher décor studio offers the most diverse color and font op-

tions to customers seeking a tailored look. Countless brilliant colors 

and typefaces await – inspired design ideas are all it takes to bring 

them to life. Of course, we are also happy to use our customers’ pro-

prietary typefaces and color definitions. Our Atelier can accommo-

date almost every wish. Working with state-of-the-art technology, 

we apply all our skills and enthusiasm to create décors that inspire 

our customers and their guests. 
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Personality 
begins where 
comparison 
ends
With high-quality porcelain an establishment presents not only the 

kitchen’s finesse to the guest, but also an important part of its per-

sonality. The significance of an individual décor is impossible to 

overestimate. It raises recognition value in the competitive hotel 

and gastronomy industries. It treats the guest to a coherent overall 

impression and demonstrates that quality is a top priority for the 

host. In times when guests can choose from the diverse gourmet 

offerings from all over the world, custom décor is decisive in making

a good and lasting impression.

PORCELAIN WITH 

CHARACTER

1414
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